OvRnk Boat Name

Overall Group 1

Pepper
Patriot
Never Alone
Lady Luck
Shake Down
Compulsion
Second Wind
Hep Cat

HF Boomerang
10 Tempest

11 Limerick

12 Elf

13 Islander

14 Seawise

15 Bacchus
DNQ Calculated Risk
DNQ Largo

DNQ Merak

DNQ Tyeera

DNQ Glory

DNQ Summer Stock
DNQ Wundertraum
DNQ Persistence
DNQ Sun Dance
DNQ Entropy
DNQ Legacy

DNQ Sixpence
DNQ Scarlet Fire
DNQ Tigress

DNQ Elpis

DNQ Blue Moves
DNQ BL

DNQ Pandora
DNQ Puff

DNQ LN1

DNQ Blues

DNQ No Rebase
DNQ Spider Cafe
DNQ Bandit

DNQ Windswept
DNQ Jailbreak
DNQ Rag Doll

OO ~NO O WNPFE

( ) = Thrown out
yf=DNF

CSYC Rick Johnson Memorial Doublehanded Series

Season Overall
Printed On: 20-Aug-2024

Skipper

Curtis Rozelle
John McCallister

Paul/Ross Nuechterlein

Paul Lady
Gordon Couture
Gibney Terry
Don Healy

Tim Sgrazzutti
Gary Jacoby

Kurt Wellenkotter
Darrell Cope
Wesley Smith
Andreew Wagoner
Chuck Weiss
Matt Bizer

Glenn Currin
Champ Glover
Adnan Medic
Sally Roberts

Rob Wood

Brad Stocker

Eric Keydel

Greg Gerhardstein
Paul Roth

Moran Tim

Scott Sorbie
Lieder Jim

Ben Thorsen
Doug Scheibner
Mark Pytell
Patrick McKeever
Patrick Cazabon
Lindsay Horvat
Tom Cotter

Sam Buschell
Yosh Nakai
Bruce Richardson
Fabio Potenza
Andy Roy

Lynn Boyd

Keith Cameron
George Macon

¢ =DNC

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

DNQ = Not Qualified

Ov Pts

19.00

29.00

35.50

55.00

58.50

61.00

66.00

66.00

68.00

72.00

75.00
105.50
112.00
133.00
140.00
328.00
182.00
328.00
285.00
184.00
145.50
228.00
308.00
249.50
292.00
121.00
235.00
181.00
277.00
252.00
243.00
261.50
294.00
279.00
258.00
273.00
211.00
272.00
278.00
312.00
213.00
258.00

1

1

~NO OO DN

15
13
12
11
3
18
22
23
17
41c
14
41c
41c
19
9
16
21
26
5

1
20
41c
41c
41c
24
41c
25
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

(25)
2
10
6
19
41c
13
41c
41c
24
9

1
41c
225
41c
17
21
26
41c
41c
15
225
41c
8
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

(13)
12
6.5

6.5
10
(22)

15

27
20
24
19
41c

41c
41c
11
16
41c
41c
17
41c
2
14
5
41c
26
18
21
23
25
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

N

12
17

10

(19)
20

(24)
(41c)
23
41c

41c
41c
15
3

6
41c
41c
41c
11
16
41c
21
14
22
13
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

17
41c
41c
41c

24
41c

145
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

13
41c

23
41c
41c
41c
41c

19

21

9
41c

22

25

18
41c

Number of Boats in Series 42

(18)
©)

11
A7)

14
16
21
15
19
23
41c
41c
41c
27
20
12
41c
41c
41c
41c

41c

28
25
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
22
13
26
24
41c
10
8

Using Low Point Series Scoring

~NOorF, W

(15)

N

11
14

17
10
16
21
26
22
41c
19
41c
29f
13
41c
41c
41c
20
41c

41c
41c
23
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
18
25
12
24
27
41c

4

Questions? Contact:John Covert-Sisung 313-804-1557 or csycdblhd@gmail.com
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(41c)
14
15

(41c)

41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

41c
41c
41c
41c
41c
41c

16
41c

13

17
41c
41c

12
41c



